COPA BASE INFANTIL 2022 - GRUP A
TERRASSA, 28/5/2022

Club Natacié
Terrassa

Prova 12
28/05/2022 - 11:22

Masc., 200m Esquena

Infantil Masculina
Llistat de sortida

ANY
Serie1de 2
0 CARRILLO VILLAROEL, Manel Shesua 07
1 SUBIRA HOMEDES, Toni 07
2 TESEI, Nicholas o7
3 LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo o7
4 DURAN SALVADOR, Joan 06
5 ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07
6 MIRET SALA, Gerard o7
7 CASTELLS ANTONIO, Ot 07
8 FIORI PORTA, Pol 07
9 TRENS RAMOS, Arnau 07
Serie2de 2
0 LAZAGA SOLA, Manuel 06
1 DIAZ MORCILLO, Guillem 06
2 CORONA EDO, Marc o7
3 CARMONA ISART, Bernat 06
4 PONCE VIA, Alex 06
5 MARTINEZ AMADOR, Albert 06
6 PULIDO GONZALEZ, lker 06
7 PAMPOLS ALEGRE, Erik 06
8 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07
9 JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07
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C.E.
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L'Hospitalet
Caldes
Barcelona
Mediterrani
Terrassa
Sant Andreu
Lleida
Barcelona
Matard
Sabadell

Mediterrani
Mediterrani
Sabadell
Vilafranca
Sant Andreu
Vilafranca
Caldes
Lleida
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2:50.945*
2:37.63S5*
2:31.47S*
2:33.16L*
2:30.66L*
2:31.80L

2:28.455*
2:33.625*
2:39.65S5*
2:56.05S5*

2:20.34S*
2:18.82S*
2:15.81S

2:14.16S*
2:17.99L*
2:13.42S*
2:15.31S*
2:17.02S*
2:25.39L*
2:22.38S*
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